FY24 Employee

Monthly
Premium
Dental Plans
Low Plan (Orthodontia to age 26)
Employee Only $0.00
Employee/Spouse $23.72
Employee/Children $28.00
Employee /Family $57.24

FY25 Employee
Monthly
Premium

$0.00
$29.66
$35.00
$71.56

Employee
Increase

$0.00
$5.94
$7.00
$14.32

FY24 Employer
Monthly
Contribution

$20.36
$21.54
$21.76
$23.22

FY25 Employer
Monthly
Contribution

Employer
Increase

$25.44 $5.08
$26.92 $5.38
$27.20 $5.44
$29.00 $5.78

Dental Plans
High Plan (Orthodontia any age)

Employee Only $4.40
Employee/Spouse $24.72
Employee/Children $39.00
Employee /Family $73.50

$5.50
$30.90
$48.74
$91.86

$1.10
$6.18
$9.74
$18.36

$20.58
$21.60
$22.30
$24.02

$25.72 $5.14
$27.00 $5.40
$27.90 $5.60
$30.04 $6.02
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