FY25 Proposed Dental Contributions						
	FY24 Employee Monthly Premium	FY25 Employee Monthly Premium	Employee Increase	FY24 Employer Monthly Contribution	FY25 Employer Monthly Contribution	Employer Increase
Dental Plans						
Low Plan (Orthodontia to age 26)						
Employee Only	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.36	\$25.44	\$5.08
Employee/Spouse	\$23.72	\$29.66	\$5.94	\$21.54	\$26.92	\$5.38
Employee/Children	\$28.00	\$35.00	\$7.00	\$21.76	\$27.20	\$5.44
Employee /Family	\$57.24	\$71.56	\$14.32	\$23.22	\$29.00	\$5.78
Dental Plans						
High Plan (Orthodontia any age)						
Employee Only	\$4.40	\$5.50	\$1.10	\$20.58	\$25.72	\$5.14
Employee/Spouse	\$24.72	\$30.90	\$6.18	\$21.60	\$27.00	\$5.40
Employee/Children	\$39.00	\$48.74	\$9.74	\$22.30	\$27.90	\$5.60
Employee /Family	\$73.50	\$91.86	\$18.36	\$24.02	\$30.04	\$6.02